
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Orono  (11) at Bloomington Kennedy  (0)
Non-Conference,  Tuesday, February 14, 2023

Jefferson and Kennedy High Schools
Bloomington, Minnesota 

Arena: Bloomington Ice Gardens #1  Time: 7:03PM - 8:37PM
Official Scorer:  Bruce Temte/Virg Senescall  Attendance: 
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Bloomington Kennedy 
Nick Hanrahan  Coaches

 Starters
33 Rohr Brockman    Jr  G
05 Anourak (Rocky) Carlson    So  D
16 Noah Thornberg    Sr  D
13 Clayton Deutsch (C)    Sr  F
23 John (JD) Coady    Sr  F
24 Brennen Keaveny    Sr  F

Orono 
Sean Fish

 Starters
01 Brock Peyton    Sr  G
05 John Engebretson    Jr  D
27 Joey Mugaas    Jr  D
07 Avery Anderson    Sr  F
22 Tommy Lewin    Jr  F
21 Bradley Walker    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Dominick Walton    Jr  G
02 Isaac Syrjamaki    So  F
03 Nicholas Manning    Jr  F
06 Thomas Fuller    Sr  F
12 Nathan Vodovnik (C)    Sr  D
14 Zander Karow    Sr  F
17 Rylan Beyl    Sr  F
20 Parker Renstrom    Sr  D
22 Mason Beirmaier    So  F
34 Marvin Miller    So  F

03 Luca DeCubellis    Fr  D
04 Caden Bickett    Sr  D
06 Easton Sankey    Jr  F
08 Hayden Simon    Jr  F
09 Joey Greenagel    Sr  F
10 Ben Setnicker    Jr  F
13 Brody Finnegan    Jr  D
15 Cayden Effertz    Jr  F
17 Sam Setnicker    Jr  F
18 Trey Landa    So  F
29 Connor Lang    Sr  F
30 Peyton Anderson    Jr  G
38 Brooks Fegers    Jr  F
39 Rylan Schultz    Jr  D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

BK

O

 Shots on Goal

BK

O

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

BK

O

 3 

 25 

 0 

 6 

 2 

 19 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 13 

 0 

 4 

 6 

 57 

 0 

 11 

 Penalties  Power Plays

BK

O

 3 4:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

 1 2:00 2 1:30  2  0  0 

BK- 33 Rohr Brockman  

BK- 01 Dominick Walton  

O- 01 Brock Peyton  

O- 30 Peyton Anderson  

3 51:00 25 19 19 18 13 9  57  46

3 51:00 3 3 2 2 1 1  6  6

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  O 05 John Engebretson  5:48  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

BK 13 Clayton Deutsch Tripping (2) 1 5:30

1 5:48 O PP 05 John Engebretson 07 Avery Anderson 27 Joey Mugaas

1 6:32 O ES 38 Brooks Fegers 29 Connor Lang

1 8:39 O ES 27 Joey Mugaas 06 Easton Sankey

1 10:00 O ES 07 Avery Anderson 21 Bradley Walker

1 11:43 O ES 22 Tommy Lewin 21 Bradley Walker 05 John Engebretson

1 16:41 O ES 13 Brody Finnegan

BK 03 Nicholas Manning Slashing (2) 2 9:06

2 10:18 O PP 21 Bradley Walker 07 Avery Anderson 27 Joey Mugaas

BK 05 A.  Carlson Slashing (0) 3 1:06

3 1:06 O ES 06 Easton Sankey 05 John Engebretson

O 22 Tommy Lewin Too Mny Playrs (2) 3 4:30

3 9:01 O ES 05 John Engebretson 18 Trey Landa 10 Ben Setnicker

3 9:56 O ES 22 Tommy Lewin 07 Avery Anderson

3 11:32 O ES 06 Easton Sankey 09 Joey Greenagel 29 Connor Lang

 End of Game


